F5 Networks
AMER Partners
Authorized Only
Table of Contents
Application Delivery Networking Solutions Page 1-3
Go to
Go to
Enterprise Management Solutions Page 3
Go to
Data Solutions Page 3
Go to
Security Solutions Page 3-4
Go to
Professional Services Page 4-5
Go to
Go to
Go to
Go to
Description Part Number
Discount
Category
List Price (USD)
Partner
Discount
Partner
Price
N/A
F5-SVC-VPR-PRE-L1-3
(17% of List Price)
VIPRION Chassis: Local Traffic Manager 4-Slot AC Power  F5-VPR-LTM-4S-AC PD $34,995.00 0% $34,995.00 N/A $5,949.15
VIPRION Chassis: Local Traffic Manager 4-Slot DC Power NEBS  F5-VPR-LTM-4S-DC-N PD $44,995.00 0% $44,995.00 N/A $7,649.15
VIPRION Blade: Performance Blade 100  F5-VPR-PB100 PD $79,995.00 0% $79,995.00 N/A $13,599.15
VIPRION Blade: Performance Blade 100 NEBS  F5-VPR-PB100-N PD $116,995.00 0% $116,995.00 N/A $19,889.15
VIPRION Blade: Performance Blade 200  F5-VPR-PB200 PD $109,995.00 0% $109,995.00 N/A $18,699.15
VIPRION Add-on: Performance Extreme License (ROUTING, ACA, Max SSL, Max Compression) F5-ADD-VPR-PX PD $59,995.00 0% $59,995.00 N/A $10,199.15
VIPRION Add-on: Protocol Security Module License F5-ADD-VPR-PSM PD $17,995.00 0% $17,995.00 N/A $3,059.15
VIPRION Add-on: PSM to ASM Upgrade License F5-ADD-VPR-PSM-ASM PD $26,995.00 0% $26,995.00 N/A $4,589.15
VIPRION Add-on: Application Security Module License F5-ADD-VPR-ASM PD $39,995.00 0% $39,995.00 N/A $6,799.15
VIPRION Add-on: Application Security Module Bundle License (ASM, ACA, Max SSL) F5-ADD-VPR-ASM-B PD $59,995.00 0% $59,995.00 N/A $10,199.15
VIPRION Add-on: SSL License (Max TPS) F5-ADD-VPR-SSL A $34,995.00 0% $34,995.00 N/A $5,949.15
VIPRION Add-on: Compression License (Max Mbps) F5-ADD-VPR-CMP PD $34,995.00 0% $34,995.00 N/A $5,949.15
VIPRION Add-on: Advanced Routing Module License (RIP, BGP, OSPF) F5-ADD-VPR-ROUTING PD $5,000.00 0% $5,000.00 N/A $850.00
Description Part Number
Discount
Category
List Price (USD)
Partner
Discount
Partner
Price
F5-SVC-BIG-STD-L1-3
(12% of List Price)
F5-SVC-BIG-PRE-L1-3
(17% of List Price)
VIPRION Field Upgrade: Redundant AC Power  F5-UPG-VPR-AC H $4,995.00 0% $4,995.00 N/A N/A
VIPRION Field Upgrade: Redundant DC Power NEBS  F5-UPG-VPR-DC-N H $6,495.00 0% $6,495.00 N/A N/A
VIPRION Field Upgrade: Power Cord 125V20A F5-UPG-VPR-NEMA5 H $50.00 0% $50.00 N/A N/A
VIPRION Field Upgrade: Power Cord 250V20A F5-UPG-VPR-NEMA6 H $50.00 0% $50.00 N/A N/A
VIPRION Field Upgrade: Power Cord (Locking) 250V20A F5-UPG-VPR-NEMA6L H $50.00 0% $50.00 N/A N/A
VIPRION Field Upgrade: Power Cord 220V16A F5-UPG-VPR-C20 H $50.00 0% $50.00 N/A N/A
Field Upgrade: SFP Fiber Connector (1G-LC/850nm)  F5-UPG-SFP-R H $250.00 0% $250.00 N/A N/A
Field Upgrade: SFP Copper Connector (10/100/1000, RJ45)  F5-UPG-SFPC-R H $350.00 0% $350.00 N/A N/A
Field Upgrade: LX SFP Fiber Connector (1G-LC/1310nm)  F5-UPG-SFPLX-R H $750.00 0% $750.00 N/A N/A
Field Upgrade: SFP+ Fiber Connector (10G-LC/850nm) (PB200 Blade) F5-UPG-SFP+-R H $1,600.00 0% $1,600.00 N/A N/A
Field Upgrade: SFP+ Fiber Connector (10G-LC/1310nm) (PB200 Blade) F5-UPG-SFP+LR-R H $3,000.00 0% $3,000.00 N/A N/A
Field Upgrade: XFP Fiber Connector (10G-LC/850nm)  F5-UPG-XFP-R H $3,500.00 0% $3,500.00 N/A N/A
Field Upgrade: XFP Fiber Connector (10G-LR/10Km/1310nm)  F5-UPG-XFPLROP-R H $5,050.00 0% $5,050.00 N/A N/A
Field Upgrade: XFP Fiber Connector (10G-LR/40Km/1550nm)  F5-UPG-XFPEROP-R H $8,800.00 0% $8,800.00 N/A N/A
Description Part Number
Discount
Category
List Price (USD)
Partner
Discount
Partner
Price
F5-SVC-BIG-STD-L1-3
(12% of List Price)
F5-SVC-BIG-PRE-L1-3
(17% of List Price)
BIG-IP Switch: Local Traffic Manager 1600 4GB  F5-BIG-LTM-1600-4G-R PD $17,995.00 0% $17,995.00 $2,159.40 $3,059.15
BIG-IP Switch: Local Traffic Manager 3600 4GB  F5-BIG-LTM-3600-4G-R PD $29,995.00 0% $29,995.00 $3,599.40 $5,099.15
BIG-IP Switch: Local Traffic Manager 3900 8GB  F5-BIG-LTM-3900-8G-R PD $39,995.00 0% $39,995.00 $4,799.40 $6,799.15
BIG-IP Switch: Local Traffic Manager 6900 8GB  F5-BIG-LTM-6900-8G-R PD $54,995.00 0% $54,995.00 $6,599.40 $9,349.15
BIG-IP Switch: Local Traffic Manager 6900 8GB FIPS (Max TPS)  F5-BIG-LTM-6900-F-R PD $79,995.00 0% $79,995.00 $9,599.40 $13,599.15
BIG-IP Switch: Local Traffic Manager 6900 8GB NEBS  F5-BIG-LTM-6900-N-R PD $64,995.00 0% $64,995.00 $7,799.40 $11,049.15
BIG-IP Switch: Local Traffic Manager 8900 16GB  F5-BIG-LTM-8900-R PD $89,995.00 0% $89,995.00 $10,799.40 $15,299.15
BIG-IP Switch: Local Traffic Manager 8900 16GB FIPS (Max TPS)  F5-BIG-LTM-8900-F-R PD $114,995.00 0% $114,995.00 $13,799.40 $19,549.15
BIG-IP Switch: Local Traffic Manager 8950 16GB  F5-BIG-LTM-8950-R PD $109,995.00 0% $109,995.00 $13,199.40 $18,699.15
BIG-IP Switch: Local Traffic Manager 11050 16GB  F5-BIG-LTM-11050-R PD $129,995.00 0% $129,995.00 $15,599.40 $22,099.15
BIG-IP Switch: Local Traffic Manager 1600 Enterprise (4GB Memory, Max Compression, Max SSL, ACA, Routing)  F5-BIG-LTM-1600-E-R PD $30,495.00 0% $30,495.00 $3,659.40 $5,184.15
BIG-IP Switch: Local Traffic Manager 3600 Enterprise (4GB Memory, Max Compression, Max SSL, ACA, Routing)  F5-BIG-LTM-3600-E-R PD $42,495.00 0% $42,495.00 $5,099.40 $7,224.15
BIG-IP Switch: Local Traffic Manager 3900 Enterprise (8GB Memory, Max Compression, Max SSL, ACA, Routing)  F5-BIG-LTM-3900-E-R PD $52,995.00 0% $52,995.00 $6,359.40 $9,009.15
BIG-IP Switch: Local Traffic Manager 6400 Enterprise Dual DC Power (4GB Memory, 2Gbps HW Compression, Max
SSL, ACA, All Routing, RS, IPV6, Cache) NEBS
F5-BIG-LTM-6400-DC-E2-N-
RS
PD $75,550.00 0% $75,550.00 $9,066.00 $12,843.50
BIG-IP Switch: Local Traffic Manager 6900 Enterprise (8GB Memory, Max Compression, Max SSL, ACA, Routing)  F5-BIG-LTM-6900-E-R PD $74,995.00 0% $74,995.00 $8,999.40 $12,749.15
BIG-IP Switch: Local Traffic Manager 8900 Enterprise (16GB Memory, Max Compression, Max SSL, ACA, Routing)  F5-BIG-LTM-8900-E-R PD $119,995.00 0% $119,995.00 $14,399.40 $20,399.15
BIG-IP Switch: Local Traffic Manager 8950 Enterprise (16GB Memory, Max Compression, Max SSL, ACA, Routing)  F5-BIG-LTM-8950-E-R PD $139,995.00 0% $139,995.00 $16,799.40 $23,799.15
BIG-IP Switch: Local Traffic Manager 11050 Enterprise (16GB Memory, Max Compression, Max SSL, ACA, Routing)  F5-BIG-LTM-11050-E-R PD $159,995.00 0% $159,995.00 $19,199.40 $27,199.15
BIG-IP Switch: Edge Gateway 1600 4GB (300 Concurrent Users)  F5-BIG-EGW-1600-4G-R PD $17,995.00 0% $17,995.00 $2,159.40 $3,059.15
BIG-IP Switch: Edge Gateway 3600 4GB (500 Concurrent Users)  F5-BIG-EGW-3600-4G-R PD $29,995.00 0% $29,995.00 $3,599.40 $5,099.15
BIG-IP Switch: Edge Gateway 3900 8GB (1000 Concurrent Users)  F5-BIG-EGW-3900-8G-R PD $39,995.00 0% $39,995.00 $4,799.40 $6,799.15
BIG-IP Switch: Edge Gateway 6900 8GB (2500 Concurrent Users)  F5-BIG-EGW-6900-8G-R PD $54,995.00 0% $54,995.00 $6,599.40 $9,349.15
BIG-IP Switch: Edge Gateway 6900 8GB FIPS (Max TPS) (2500 Concurrent Users)  F5-BIG-EGW-6900-F-R PD $79,995.00 0% $79,995.00 $9,599.40 $13,599.15
BIG-IP Switch: Edge Gateway 8900 16GB (5000 Concurrent Users)  F5-BIG-EGW-8900-R PD $89,995.00 0% $89,995.00 $10,799.40 $15,299.15
BIG-IP Switch: Edge Gateway 8900 16GB FIPS (Max TPS) (5000 Concurrent Users)  F5-BIG-EGW-8900-F-R PD $114,995.00 0% $114,995.00 $13,799.40 $19,549.15
Service and Support …………………………………………………………...................................................................................................................................................................................................................
Service List Price
Hardware Options STD & PRE L1-3 Support
Power Supplies
Connectors
Field Upgrade
Application Delivery Networking Solutions
STD & PRE L1-3 Support
VIPRION
Field Upgrade
Hardware
PRE L1-3 Support
Edge Gateway
FirePass  .......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
BIG-IP ..................………………….................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
ARX ..............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
VIPRION .........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
Local Traffic Management - Enterprise Platforms
Enterprise Manager.......................... ............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
Installation ....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
Training ........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
Consulting ....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
Software
BIG-IP
Local Traffic Management
Power Cords
Field Upgrade
F5 Networks -- Confidential Page 1 of 5 Effective July 1st, 2010
F5 Networks
AMER Partners
Authorized Only
BIG-IP Appliance: Application Security Manager 3600 4GB  F5-BIG-ASM-3600-4G-R PD $23,995.00 0% $23,995.00 $2,879.40 $4,079.15
BIG-IP Appliance: Application Security Manager 3900 8GB  F5-BIG-ASM-3900-8G-R PD $34,995.00 0% $34,995.00 $4,199.40 $5,949.15
BIG-IP Appliance: Application Security Manager 6900 8GB  F5-BIG-ASM-6900-8G-R PD $49,995.00 0% $49,995.00 $5,999.40 $8,499.15
BIG-IP Appliance: Application Security Manager 8900 16GB  F5-BIG-ASM-8900-R PD $79,995.00 0% $79,995.00 $9,599.40 $13,599.15
BIG-IP Switch: Local Traffic Manager 3600 Application Security (ASM, 4GB Memory, 50Mbps Compression, 5K SSL) F5-BIG-LTM-3600-AS-R PD $46,990.00 0% $46,990.00 $5,638.80 $7,988.30
BIG-IP Switch: Local Traffic Manager 3900 Application Security (ASM, 8GB Memory, 50Mbps Compression, 5K SSL)  F5-BIG-LTM-3900-AS-R PD $56,990.00 0% $56,990.00 $6,838.80 $9,688.30
BIG-IP Switch: Local Traffic Manager 6900 Application Security (ASM, 8GB Memory, 50Mbps Compression, 5K SSL)  F5-BIG-LTM-6900-AS-R PD $71,990.00 0% $71,990.00 $8,638.80 $12,238.30
BIG-IP Switch: Local Traffic Manager 8900 Application Security (ASM, 16GB Memory, 50Mbps Compression, 5K SSL)  F5-BIG-LTM-8900-AS-R PD $106,990.00 0% $106,990.00 $12,838.80 $18,188.30
BIG-IP Switch: Global Traffic Manager 1600 4GB  F5-BIG-GTM-1600-4G-R PD $27,995.00 0% $27,995.00 $3,359.40 $4,759.15
BIG-IP Switch: Global Traffic Manager 3600 4GB  F5-BIG-GTM-3600-4G-R PD $34,995.00 0% $34,995.00 $4,199.40 $5,949.15
BIG-IP Switch: Global Traffic Manager 3900 8GB  F5-BIG-GTM-3900-8G-R PD $39,995.00 0% $39,995.00 $4,799.40 $6,799.15
BIG-IP Switch: Link Controller 1600 4GB  F5-BIG-LC-1600-4G-R PD $15,990.00 0% $15,990.00 $1,918.80 $2,718.30
BIG-IP Appliance: WebAccelerator 3600 4GB  F5-BIG-WBA-3600-4G-R PD $24,995.00 0% $24,995.00 $2,999.40 $4,249.15
BIG-IP Appliance: WebAccelerator 3900 8GB  F5-BIG-WBA-3900-8G-R PD $34,995.00 0% $34,995.00 $4,199.40 $5,949.15
BIG-IP Appliance: WebAccelerator 6900 8GB  F5-BIG-WBA-6900-8G-R PD $49,995.00 0% $49,995.00 $5,999.40 $8,499.15
BIG-IP Appliance: WebAccelerator 8900 16GB  F5-BIG-WBA-8900-R PD $79,995.00 0% $79,995.00 $9,599.40 $13,599.15
Description Part Number
Discount
Category
List Price (USD)
Partner
Discount
Partner
Price
F5-SVC-BIG-STD-L1-3
(12% of List Price)
F5-SVC-BIG-PRE-L1-3
(17% of List Price)
BIG-IP Add-on: Protocol Security Manager License (3600/3900/6900/8900 Platforms) F5-ADD-BIG-PSM PD $7,995.00 0% $7,995.00 $959.40 $1,359.15
BIG-IP Add-on: PSM to ASM Upgrade License F5-ADD-BIG-PSM-ASM PD $11,995.00 0% $11,995.00 $1,439.40 $2,039.15
BIG-IP Add-on: Application Security Manager License F5-ADD-BIG-ASM PD $16,995.00 0% $16,995.00 $2,039.40 $2,889.15
BIG-IP Add-on: Application Security Manager Bundle License  (ASM, ACA, Max SSL)  (3600 Platform) F5-ADD-BIG-ASM-3600 PD $17,995.00 0% $17,995.00 $2,159.40 $3,059.15
BIG-IP Add-on: Application Security Manager Bundle License  (ASM, ACA, Max SSL)  (3900 Platform) F5-ADD-BIG-ASM-3900 PD $17,995.00 0% $17,995.00 $2,159.40 $3,059.15
BIG-IP Add-on: Application Security Manager Bundle License  (ASM, ACA, Max SSL)  (6900 Platform) F5-ADD-BIG-ASM-6900 PD $22,995.00 0% $22,995.00 $2,759.40 $3,909.15
BIG-IP Add-on: Application Security Manager Bundle License  (ASM, ACA, Max SSL)  (8900/8950 Platforms) F5-ADD-BIG-ASM-8900 PD $27,995.00 0% $27,995.00 $3,359.40 $4,759.15
BIG-IP Add-on: Application Security Manager Bundle License  (ASM, ACA, Max SSL)  (11050 Platform) F5-ADD-BIG-ASM-11000 PD $27,995.00 0% $27,995.00 $3,359.40 $4,759.15
BIG-IP Add-on: Access Policy Manager License (3600/3900/6900/8900 - 500 Concurrent Users) F5-ADD-BIG-APM PD $7,495.00 0% $7,495.00 $899.40 $1,274.15
BIG-IP Add-on: Access Policy Manager License (3600 Maximum - 5000 Concurrent Users) F5-ADD-BIG-APM-3600 PD $19,995.00 0% $19,995.00 $2,399.40 $3,399.15
BIG-IP Add-on: Access Policy Manager License (3900 Maximum - 10000 Concurrent Users) F5-ADD-BIG-APM-3900 PD $34,995.00 0% $34,995.00 $4,199.40 $5,949.15
BIG-IP Add-on: Access Policy Manager License (6900 Maximum - 25000 Concurrent Users) F5-ADD-BIG-APM-6900 PD $79,995.00 0% $79,995.00 $9,599.40 $13,599.15
BIG-IP Add-on: Access Policy Manager License (8900/8950 Maximum - 40000 Concurrent Users) F5-ADD-BIG-APM-8900 PD $115,995.00 0% $115,995.00 $13,919.40 $19,719.15
BIG-IP Add-on: Access Policy Manager License (11050 Maximum - 60000 Concurrent Users) F5-ADD-BIG-APM-11000 PD $134,995.00 0% $134,995.00 $16,199.40 $22,949.15
BIG-IP Add-on: 100 Concurrent Users License (EGW & LTM+APM Only) F5-ADD-BIG-USER-100 PD $1,495.00 0% $1,495.00 $179.40 $254.15
BIG-IP Add-on: 500 Concurrent Users License (EGW & LTM+APM Only) F5-ADD-BIG-USER-500 PD $5,495.00 0% $5,495.00 $659.40 $934.15
BIG-IP Add-on: 1000 Concurrent Users License (EGW & LTM+APM Only) F5-ADD-BIG-USER-1K PD $7,995.00 0% $7,995.00 $959.40 $1,359.15
BIG-IP Add-on: 5000 Concurrent Users License (EGW & LTM+APM Only) F5-ADD-BIG-USER-5K PD $29,995.00 0% $29,995.00 $3,599.40 $5,099.15
BIG-IP Add-on: 10000 Concurrent Users License (EGW & LTM+APM Only) F5-ADD-BIG-USER-10K PD $44,995.00 0% $44,995.00 $5,399.40 $7,649.15
BIG-IP Add-on: Message Security Manager License (Unlimited Mailboxes) F5-ADD-BIG-MSM PD $14,995.00 0% $14,995.00 $1,799.40 $2,549.15
BIG-IP Add-on: Global Traffic Manager License F5-ADD-BIG-GTM PD $23,990.00 0% $23,990.00 $2,878.80 $4,078.30
BIG-IP Add-on: DNSSEC License (GTM & LTM+GTM Only) F5-ADD-BIG-DNSSEC PD $9,995.00 0% $9,995.00 $1,199.40 $1,699.15
BIG-IP Add-on: Link Controller License F5-ADD-BIG-LC PD $6,990.00 0% $6,990.00 $838.80 $1,188.30
BIG-IP Add-on: WebAccelerator License F5-ADD-BIG-WBA PD $14,995.00 0% $14,995.00 $1,799.40 $2,549.15
BIG-IP Add-on: WebAccelerator Bundle License  (WBA, Max SSL, Max Compression)  (3600 Platform) F5-ADD-BIG-WBA-3600 PD $15,995.00 0% $15,995.00 $1,919.40 $2,719.15
BIG-IP Add-on: WebAccelerator Bundle License  (WBA, Max SSL, Max Compression)  (3900 Platform) F5-ADD-BIG-WBA-3900 PD $15,995.00 0% $15,995.00 $1,919.40 $2,719.15
BIG-IP Add-on: WebAccelerator Bundle License  (WBA, Max SSL, Max Compression)  (6900 Platform) F5-ADD-BIG-WBA-6900 PD $19,995.00 0% $19,995.00 $2,399.40 $3,399.15
BIG-IP Add-on: WebAccelerator Bundle License  (WBA, Max SSL, Max Compression)  (8900/8950 Platforms) F5-ADD-BIG-WBA-8900 PD $24,995.00 0% $24,995.00 $2,999.40 $4,249.15
BIG-IP Add-on: WebAccelerator Bundle License  (WBA, Max SSL, Max Compression)  (11050 Platform) F5-ADD-BIG-WBA-11000 PD $24,995.00 0% $24,995.00 $2,999.40 $4,249.15
BIG-IP Add-on: WAN Optimization Module License F5-ADD-BIG-WOM PD $8,995.00 0% $8,995.00 $1,079.40 $1,529.15
BIG-IP Add-on: WAN Optimization Module Bundle License (WOM, Max SSL, Max Compression)  (1600 Platform) F5-ADD-BIG-WOM-1600 PD $9,995.00 0% $9,995.00 $1,199.40 $1,699.15
BIG-IP Add-on: WAN Optimization Module Bundle License (WOM, Max SSL, Max Compression)  (3600 Platform) F5-ADD-BIG-WOM-3600 PD $15,995.00 0% $15,995.00 $1,919.40 $2,719.15
BIG-IP Add-on: WAN Optimization Module Bundle License (WOM, Max SSL, Max Compression)  (3900 Platform) F5-ADD-BIG-WOM-3900 PD $15,995.00 0% $15,995.00 $1,919.40 $2,719.15
BIG-IP Add-on: WAN Optimization Module Bundle License (WOM, Max SSL, Max Compression)  (6900 Platform) F5-ADD-BIG-WOM-6900 PD $19,995.00 0% $19,995.00 $2,399.40 $3,399.15
BIG-IP Add-on: WAN Optimization Module Bundle License (WOM, Max SSL, Max Compression)  (8900/8950 F5-ADD-BIG-WOM-8900 PD $24,995.00 0% $24,995.00 $2,999.40 $4,249.15
BIG-IP Add-on: WAN Optimization Module Bundle License (WOM, Max SSL, Max Compression)  (11050 Platform) F5-ADD-BIG-WOM-11000 PD $24,995.00 0% $24,995.00 $2,999.40 $4,249.15
Description Part Number
Discount
Category
List Price (USD)
Partner
Discount
Partner
Price
F5-SVC-BIG-STD-L1-3
(12% of List Price)
F5-SVC-BIG-PRE-L1-3
(17% of List Price)
BIG-IP Add-on: SSL License  (Max TPS)  (1600 Platform) F5-ADD-BIG-SSL-1600 A $5,995.00 0% $5,995.00 $719.40 $1,019.15
BIG-IP Add-on: SSL License  (Max TPS)  (3600 Platform) F5-ADD-BIG-SSL-3600 A $5,995.00 0% $5,995.00 $719.40 $1,019.15
BIG-IP Add-on: SSL License  (Max TPS)  (3900 Platform) F5-ADD-BIG-SSL-3900 A $5,995.00 0% $5,995.00 $719.40 $1,019.15
BIG-IP Add-on: SSL License  (Max TPS)  (6900 Platform) F5-ADD-BIG-SSL-6900 A $9,995.00 0% $9,995.00 $1,199.40 $1,699.15
BIG-IP Add-on: SSL License  (Max TPS)  (8900/8950 Platforms) F5-ADD-BIG-SSL-8900 A $14,995.00 0% $14,995.00 $1,799.40 $2,549.15
BIG-IP Add-on: SSL License  (Max TPS)  (11050 Platform) F5-ADD-BIG-SSL-11000 A $14,995.00 0% $14,995.00 $1,799.40 $2,549.15
BIG-IP Add-on: Compression License  (Max Mbps)  (1600 Platform) F5-ADD-BIG-CMP-1600 PD $5,995.00 0% $5,995.00 $719.40 $1,019.15
BIG-IP Add-on: Compression License  (Max Mbps)  (3600 Platform) F5-ADD-BIG-CMP-3600 PD $5,995.00 0% $5,995.00 $719.40 $1,019.15
BIG-IP Add-on: Compression License  (Max Mbps)  (3900 Platform) F5-ADD-BIG-CMP-3900 PD $5,995.00 0% $5,995.00 $719.40 $1,019.15
BIG-IP Add-on: Compression License  (Max Mbps)  (6900 Platform) F5-ADD-BIG-CMP-6900 PD $9,995.00 0% $9,995.00 $1,199.40 $1,699.15
BIG-IP Add-on: Compression License  (Max Mbps)  (8900/8950 Platforms) F5-ADD-BIG-CMP-8900 PD $14,995.00 0% $14,995.00 $1,799.40 $2,549.15
BIG-IP Add-on: Compression License  (Max Mbps)  (11050 Platform) F5-ADD-BIG-CMP-11000 PD $14,995.00 0% $14,995.00 $1,799.40 $2,549.15
Description Part Number
Discount
Category
List Price (USD)
Partner
Discount
Partner
Price
F5-SVC-BIG-STD-L1-3
(12% of List Price)
F5-SVC-BIG-PRE-L1-3
(17% of List Price)
BIG-IP Add-on: Advanced Routing Module License (RIP, BGP, OSPF) F5-ADD-BIG-ROUTING PD $2,500.00 0% $2,500.00 $300.00 $425.00
BIG-IP Add-on: Advanced Client Authentication Module License F5-ADD-BIG-ACA PD $4,995.00 0% $4,995.00 $599.40 $849.15
Description Part Number
Discount
Category
List Price (USD)
Partner
Discount
Partner
Price
F5-SVC-BIG-STD-L1-3
(12% of List Price)
F5-SVC-BIG-PRE-L1-3
(17% of List Price)
Factory Option: Dual 300W DC Power (1600/3600/3900 Platforms) F5-OPT-DC-300W-R H $5,000.00 0% $5,000.00 N/A N/A
Factory Option: Dual 850W DC Power (6900/8900/8950/11050 Platforms) F5-OPT-DC-850W-R H $5,000.00 0% $5,000.00 N/A N/A
Field Upgrade: Single 300W AC Power (1600/3600/3900 Platforms) F5-UPG-AC-300W-R H $1,250.00 0% $1,250.00 N/A N/A
Field Upgrade: Single 300W DC Power (1600/3600/3900 Platforms) F5-UPG-DC-300W-R H $2,500.00 0% $2,500.00 N/A N/A
Field Upgrade: Single 850W AC Power (6900/8900/8950/11050 Platforms) F5-UPG-AC-850W-R H $2,500.00 0% $2,500.00 N/A N/A
Field Upgrade: Single 850W DC Power (6900/8900/8950/11050 Platforms) F5-UPG-DC-850W-R H $2,500.00 0% $2,500.00 N/A N/A
Remote/Web Access Management
Link Management
SSL Acceleration
Application Security Management
Web Acceleration
STD & PRE L1-3 Support
Factory Option
Compression
STD & PRE L1-3 Support
SSL Acceleration, FIPS SSL Acceleration, and Compression STD & PRE L1-3 Support
Software
Global Traffic Management
Individual Options
Hardware Options
Power Supplies
Field Upgrade
STD & PRE L1-3 Support
Link Management
Web Acceleration
WAN Optimization
Global Traffic Management
Other Software
Other Security
Application Security
F5 Networks -- Confidential Page 2 of 5 Effective July 1st, 2010
F5 Networks
AMER Partners
Authorized Only
Field Upgrade: SFP Fiber Connector (1G-LC/850nm)  F5-UPG-SFP-R H $250.00 0% $250.00 N/A N/A
Field Upgrade: SFP Copper Connector (10/100/1000, RJ45)  F5-UPG-SFPC-R H $350.00 0% $350.00 N/A N/A
Field Upgrade: SFP LX Fiber Connector (1G-LC/1310nm)  F5-UPG-SFPLX-R H $750.00 0% $750.00 N/A N/A
Field Upgrade: SFP+ Fiber Connector (10G-LC/850nm) (8900/8950/11050 Platforms) F5-UPG-SFP+-R H $1,600.00 0% $1,600.00 N/A N/A
Field Upgrade: SFP+ Fiber Connector (10G-LC/1310nm) (8900/8950/11050 Platforms) F5-UPG-SFP+LR-R H $3,000.00 0% $3,000.00 N/A N/A
Field Upgrade: Failover Cable  (6FT)  F5-UPG-CBL-6FT-RS H $15.00 0% $15.00 N/A N/A
Field Upgrade: Failover Cable  (10FT)  F5-UPG-CBL-10FT-RS H $18.00 0% $18.00 N/A N/A
Field Upgrade: Failover Cable  (15FT)  F5-UPG-CBL-15FT-RS H $24.00 0% $24.00 N/A N/A
Field Upgrade: Failover Cable  (20FT)  F5-UPG-CBL-20FT-RS H $28.00 0% $28.00 N/A N/A
Field Upgrade: Failover Cable  (30FT)  F5-UPG-CBL-30FT-RS H $35.00 0% $35.00 N/A N/A
Field Upgrade: Failover Cable  (50FT)  F5-UPG-CBL-50FT-RS H $42.00 0% $42.00 N/A N/A
Description Part Number
Discount
Category
List Price (USD)
Partner
Discount
Partner
Price
F5-SVC-BIG-VE-STDL13
(18% of List Price)
F5-SVC-BIG-VE-PREL13
(24% of List Price)
BIG-IP Virtual Edition: Local Traffic Manager License (Lab/Non-Production) F5-BIG-LTM-VE-LAB PD $995.00 0% $995.00 $179.10 $238.80
BIG-IP Virtual Edition: Local Traffic Manager License (200 Mbps) F5-BIG-LTM-VE-200M PD $7,995.00 0% $7,995.00 $1,439.10 $1,918.80
BIG-IP Virtual Edition: Local Traffic Manager License (1 Gbps) F5-BIG-LTM-VE-1G PD $15,995.00 0% $15,995.00 $2,879.10 $3,838.80
BIG-IP Virtual Edition Add-on: Local Traffic Manager License Upgrade (200 Mbps to 1 Gbps) F5-ADD-BIG-LTM-VE-1G PD $9,995.00 0% $9,995.00 $1,799.10 $2,398.80
Description Part Number
Discount
Category
List Price (USD)
Partner
Discount
Partner
Price
F5-SVC-EM-STD-L1-3
(12% of List Price)
F5-SVC-EM-PRE-L1-3
(17% of List Price)
Enterprise Manager Appliance: 4000 (8 Devices)  F5-EM-4000-R PD $12,995.00 0% $12,995.00 $1,559.40 $2,209.15
Enterprise Manager Add-on: 20 Device License F5-ADD-EM-20 PD $8,995.00 0% $8,995.00 $1,079.40 $1,529.15
Enterprise Manager Add-on: Max Device License F5-ADD-EM-MAX PD $36,000.00 0% $36,000.00 $4,320.00 $6,120.00
Description Part Number
Discount
Category
List Price (USD)
Partner
Discount
Partner
Price
F5-SVC-BIG-STD-L1-3
(12% of List Price)
F5-SVC-BIG-PRE-L1-3
(17% of List Price)
Field Upgrade: Single 300W AC Power  F5-UPG-AC-300W-R H $1,250.00 0% $1,250.00 N/A N/A
Field Upgrade: Single 300W DC Power  F5-UPG-DC-300W-R H $2,500.00 0% $2,500.00 N/A N/A
Field Upgrade: SFP Fiber Connector (1G-LC/850nm)  F5-UPG-SFP-R H $250.00 0% $250.00 N/A N/A
Field Upgrade: SFP Copper Connector (10/100/1000, RJ45)  F5-UPG-SFPC-R H $350.00 0% $350.00 N/A N/A
Field Upgrade: LX SFP Fiber Connector (1G-LC/1310nm)  F5-UPG-SFPLX-R H $750.00 0% $750.00 N/A N/A
Description Part Number
Discount
Category
List Price (USD)
Partner
Discount
Partner
Price
F5-SVC-ARX-STD-L1-3
(8% of List Price)
F5-SVC-ARX-PRE-L1-3
(10% of List Price)
ARX Switch: ARX500+ (2-Port, Single Protocol)  F5-ARX-500+ P4D $29,000.00 0% $29,000.00 $2,320.00 $2,900.00
ARX Switch: ARX2000 (Single Protocol) F5-ARX-2000 P4D $90,000.00 0% $90,000.00 $7,200.00 $9,000.00
ARX Switch: ARX4000+ (Single Protocol) F5-ARX-4000+ P4D $185,000.00 0% $185,000.00 $14,800.00 $18,500.00
Description Part Number
Discount
Category
List Price (USD)
Partner
Discount
Partner
Price
F5-SVC-ARX-STD-L1-3
(8% of List Price)
F5-SVC-ARX-PRE-L1-3
(10% of List Price)
ARX Add-On: ARX500 Second Protocol License F5-ADD-ARX5-ENT P4D $3,400.00 0% $3,400.00 $272.00 $340.00
ARX Add-On: ARX2000 Second Protocol License F5-ADD-ARX2-ENT P4D $5,000.00 0% $5,000.00 $400.00 $500.00
ARX Add-On: ARX4000 Second Protocol License F5-ADD-ARX4-ENT P4D $10,500.00 0% $10,500.00 $840.00 $1,050.00
Description Part Number Discount
Category
List Price (USD) Partner
Discount
Partner
Price
F5-SVC-DM-STD-L1-3
(15% of List Price)
F5-SVC-DM-PRE-L1-3
(20% of List Price)
Data Manager (CD) F5-DM-BASE P4D $1,500.00 0% $1,500.00 $225.00 $300.00
DM Add-on: ARX Configuration License F5-ADD-DM-ARX P4D $3,500.00 0% $3,500.00 $525.00 $700.00
DM Add-On: File System Inventory (1st 4 Nodes) F5-ADD-DM-FILE P4D $10,000.00 0% $10,000.00 $1,500.00 $2,000.00
DM Add-On: File System Inventory (Add 4 Nodes) F5-ADD-DM-FILE-4 P4D $1,000.00 0% $1,000.00 $150.00 $200.00
Description Part Number
Discount
Category
List Price (USD)
Partner
Discount
Partner
Price
F5-SVC-ARX-STD-L1-3
(8% of List Price)
F5-SVC-ARX-PRE-L1-3
(10% of List Price)
ARX Factory Option: ARX4000+ SFP (X210GE 850nm/300m)  F5-OPT-ARX4-X2 H $3,500.00 0% $3,500.00 N/A N/A
ARX Field Upgrade: ARX4000+ SFP (X210GE 850nm/300m)  F5-UPG-ARX4-X2 H $3,500.00 0% $3,500.00 N/A N/A
ARX Field Upgrade: ARX500 Rack-Mount Rails  F5-UPG-ARX5-RACK H $500.00 0% $500.00 N/A N/A
ARX Field Upgrade: ARX2000 Rack-Mount Rails  F5-UPG-ARX2-RACK H $500.00 0% $500.00 N/A N/A
ARX Field Upgrade: ARX4000+ Rack-Mount Rails  F5-UPG-ARX4-RACK H $600.00 0% $600.00 N/A N/A
ARX Field Upgrade: ARX2000 700W AC Power  F5-UPG-ARX2-AC-700W H $2,500.00 0% $2,500.00 N/A N/A
ARX Field Upgrade: ARX4000+ 600W AC Power  F5-UPG-ARX4+-AC-600W H $2,500.00 0% $2,500.00 N/A N/A
Description Part Number
Discount
Category
List Price (USD)
Partner
Discount
Partner
Price
F5-SVC-FP-STD-L1-3
(12% of List Price)
F5-SVC-FP-PRE-L1-3
(17% of List Price)
FirePass Appliance: 1200 (100 Concurrent Users)  F5-FP-1200-E-R P2D $11,995.00 0% $11,995.00 $1,439.40 $2,039.15
FirePass Appliance: 1200 Failover  F5-FP-1200-F-RS P2D $5,990.00 0% $5,990.00 $718.80 $1,018.30
FirePass Appliance: 4100 (500 Concurrent Users)  F5-FP-4100-E-R P2D $29,995.00 0% $29,995.00 $3,599.40 $5,099.15
FirePass Appliance: 4100 Failover  F5-FP-4100-F-RS P2D $22,990.00 0% $22,990.00 $2,758.80 $3,908.30
FirePass Appliance: 4300 (2000 Concurrent Users)  F5-FP-4300-E-R P2D $44,995.00 0% $44,995.00 $5,399.40 $7,649.15
FirePass Appliance: 4300 Failover  F5-FP-4300-F-RS P2D $28,490.00 0% $28,490.00 $3,418.80 $4,843.30
Description Part Number
Discount
Category
List Price (USD)
Partner
Discount
Partner
Price
F5-SVC-FP-STD-L1-3
(12% of List Price)
F5-SVC-FP-PRE-L1-3
(17% of List Price)
FirePass Add-on: Concurrent User License (15 Users) F5-ADD-FP-15 P2D $2,495.00 0% $2,495.00 $299.40 $424.15
FirePass Add-on: Concurrent User License (25 Users) F5-ADD-FP-25 P2D $3,995.00 0% $3,995.00 $479.40 $679.15
FirePass Add-on: Concurrent User License (50 Users) F5-ADD-FP-50 P2D $6,495.00 0% $6,495.00 $779.40 $1,104.15
FirePass Add-on: Concurrent User License (100 Users) F5-ADD-FP-100 P2D $7,995.00 0% $7,995.00 $959.40 $1,359.15
FirePass Add-on: Concurrent User License (150 Users) F5-ADD-FP-150 P2D $11,995.00 0% $11,995.00 $1,439.40 $2,039.15
FirePass Add-on: Concurrent User License (300 Users) F5-ADD-FP-300 P2D $15,995.00 0% $15,995.00 $1,919.40 $2,719.15
Field Upgrade
Virtual Edition Service List Price
BIG-IP STD & PRE L1-3 Support
STD & PRE L1-3 Support
Connectors
Accessories
FirePass 4100 Series Base Systems
Security Solutions
Connectors
Power Supplies
Field Upgrade
Software
ARX Systems
Field Upgrade
Service List Price
STD & PRE L1-3 SupportFirePass Base Systems
Concurrent User Upgrades (Software)
FirePass 1200 Series Base Systems
FirePass 4300 Series Base Systems
Enterprise Manager Base Systems STD & PRE L1-3 Support
STD & PRE L1-3 Support
STD & PRE L1-3 Support
Field Upgrade
Hardware Options
Factory Option
STD & PRE L1-3 Support
Service List PriceData  Solutions
Hardware
Hardware Options STD & PRE L1-3 Support
Power Supplies
Field Upgrade
Enterprise Management Service List Price
Software
Accessories
Field Upgrade
Connectors
Field Upgrade
F5 Networks -- Confidential Page 3 of 5 Effective July 1st, 2010
F5 Networks
AMER Partners
Authorized Only
FirePass Add-on: Concurrent User License (750 Users) F5-ADD-FP-750 P2D $35,995.00 0% $35,995.00 $4,319.40 $6,119.15
FirePass Add-on: Concurrent User License (1000 Users) F5-ADD-FP-1000 P2D $47,495.00 0% $47,495.00 $5,699.40 $8,074.15
FirePass Add-on: Concurrent User License (1500 Users) F5-ADD-FP-1500 P2D $59,995.00 0% $59,995.00 $7,199.40 $10,199.15
FirePass Add-on: Concurrent User License (1750 Users) F5-ADD-FP-1750 P2D $69,995.00 0% $69,995.00 $8,399.40 $11,899.15
Description Part Number
Discount
Category
List Price (USD)
Partner
Discount
Partner
Price
F5-SVC-FP-STD-L1-3
(12% of List Price)
F5-SVC-FP-PRE-L1-3
(17% of List Price)
FirePass Add-on: Group Policy License (1200/1000 Platforms) F5-ADD-FP-GP-1X00 P2D $2,495.00 0% $2,495.00 $299.40 $424.15
FirePass Add-on: Group Policy License  (4100/4300 Platforms) F5-ADD-FP-GP-4X00 P2D $4,990.00 0% $4,990.00 $598.80 $848.30
FirePass Add-on: Host Adapter License F5-ADD-FP-HOST P2D $2,995.00 0% $2,995.00 $359.40 $509.15
FirePass Add-on: Mobile Adapter License (1200 Platform) F5-ADD-FP-MOB P2D $2,995.00 0% $2,995.00 $359.40 $509.15
FirePass Add-on: Enable SSL Hardware Option (4100 Platform) F5-ADD-FP4100-SSL A $2,995.00 0% $2,995.00 $359.40 $509.15
Description Part Number
Discount
Category
List Price (USD)
Partner
Discount
Partner
Price
F5-SVC-FP-STD-L1-3
(12% of List Price)
F5-SVC-FP-PRE-L1-3
(17% of List Price)
Factory Option: Redundant 425W AC Power (4100 Platform) F5-OPT-AC-425W-R H $2,500.00 0% $2,500.00 N/A N/A
Field Upgrade: Redundant 425W AC Power (4100 Platform) F5-UPG-AC-425W-R H $2,500.00 0% $2,500.00 N/A N/A
Field Upgrade: Redundant 475W AC Power (4300 Platform) F5-UPG-AC-475W-R H $2,500.00 0% $2,500.00 N/A N/A
FirePass Factory Option: FIPS SSL Card (4100/4300 Platforms) F5-OPT-FP-FIPS-R H $13,995.00 0% $13,995.00 N/A N/A
FirePass Factory Option: 4G Memory Upgrade (4100 Platform) F5-OPT-FP-4GMEM-RS H $2,500.00 0% $2,500.00 N/A N/A
Field Upgrade: Mid-Mount Kit 1U  F5-UPG-MID1U-R H $150.00 0% $150.00 N/A N/A
Field Upgrade: Rear-Mount Kit 1U  F5-UPG-REAR1U-R H $150.00 0% $150.00 N/A N/A
Field Upgrade: Rack-Mount Rails 2U  F5-UPG-RACK2U-R H $300.00 0% $300.00 N/A N/A
Description Part Number
Discount
Category
List Price (USD)
Partner
Discount
Partner
Price
F5-SVC-FP-VE-STDL13
(18% of List Price)
F5-SVC-BIG-FP-PREL13
(24% of List Price)
FirePass Virtual Edition: FirePass License (Lab/Non-Production) F5-FP-VE-LAB P2D $995.00 0% $995.00 $179.10 $238.80
FirePass Virtual Edition: FirePass License (100 Concurrent Users) F5-FP-VE-100 P2D $7,995.00 0% $7,995.00 $1,439.10 $1,918.80
FirePass Virtual Edition: FirePass License (500 Concurrent Users) F5-FP-VE-500 P2D $17,995.00 0% $17,995.00 $3,239.10 $4,318.80
FirePass Virtual Edition Add-on: FirePass License Upgrade (100 to 500 Concurrent Users) F5-ADD-FP-VE-400 P2D $10,000.00 0% $10,000.00 $1,800.00 $2,400.00
FirePass Virtual Edition Add-on: FirePass License Upgrade (500 Concurrent Users) F5-ADD-FP-VE-500 P2D $5,000.00 0% $5,000.00 $900.00 $1,200.00
Description Part Number
Discount
Category
List Price (USD)
Partner
Discount
Partner
Price
Standard
(12% of List Price)
Premium
(17% of List Price)
VIPRION Installation: VIPRION Implementation (Up to 3 days) F5-INST-VPR S3 $8,250.00 0% $8,250.00 N/A N/A
VIPRION Installation: Application Security Manager Implementation (Up to 3 days) F5-INST-VPR-ASM S3 $8,250.00 0% $8,250.00 N/A N/A
VIPRION Installation: LTM+ASM Implementation (Up to 7 days) F5-INST-VPR-LTM+ASM S3 $16,500.00 0% $16,500.00 N/A N/A
BIG-IP Installation: Local Traffic Manager Implementation (Up to 2 days) F5-INST-BIG-LTM S3 $5,500.00 0% $5,500.00 N/A N/A
BIG-IP Installation: Edge Gateway Implementation (Up to 2 days) F5-INST-BIG-EGW S3 $5,500.00 0% $5,500.00 N/A N/A
BIG-IP Installation: Access Policy Manager Implementation (Up to 2 days) F5-INST-BIG-APM S3 $5,500.00 0% $5,500.00 N/A N/A
BIG-IP Installation: Application Security Manager Implementation (Up to 3 days) F5-INST-BIG-ASM S3 $8,250.00 0% $8,250.00 N/A N/A
BIG-IP Installation: Global Traffic Manager Implementation (Up to 2 days) F5-INST-BIG-GTM S3 $5,500.00 0% $5,500.00 N/A N/A
BIG-IP Installation: Link Controller Implementation (Up to 2 days) F5-INST-BIG-LC S3 $5,500.00 0% $5,500.00 N/A N/A
BIG-IP Installation: WAN Optimization Manager Implementation (Up to 2 days) F5-INST-BIG-WOM S3 $5,500.00 0% $5,500.00 N/A N/A
BIG-IP Installation: WebAccelerator Implementation (Up to 3 days) F5-INST-BIG-WBA S3 $8,250.00 0% $8,250.00 N/A N/A
BIG-IP Installation: LTM + GTM Implementation (Up to 4 days) F5-INST-BIG-LTM+GTM S3 $8,250.00 0% $8,250.00 N/A N/A
BIG-IP Installation: LTM + LC Implementation (Up to 4 days) F5-INST-BIG-LTM+LC S3 $8,250.00 0% $8,250.00 N/A N/A
BIG-IP Installation: LTM + WOM Implementation (Up to 4 days) F5-INST-BIG-LTM+WOM S3 $8,250.00 0% $8,250.00 N/A N/A
BIG-IP Installation: LTM + APM Implementation (Up to 4 days) F5-INST-BIG-LTM+APM S3 $8,250.00 0% $8,250.00 N/A N/A
BIG-IP Installation: LTM + ASM Implementation (Up to 5 days) F5-INST-BIG-LTM+ASM S3 $11,000.00 0% $11,000.00 N/A N/A
BIG-IP Installation: LTM + WBA Implementation (Up to 5 days) F5-INST-BIG-LTM+WBA S3 $11,000.00 0% $11,000.00 N/A N/A
BIG-IP Installation: LTM + 2 Module Implementation (Up to 7 days) F5-INST-BIG-LTM+2 S3 $16,500.00 0% $16,500.00 N/A N/A
ARX Installation: ARX-500+ Implementation (Up to 5 days) F5-INST-ARX-500+ S3 $11,000.00 0% $11,000.00 N/A N/A
ARX Installation: ARX-2000 Implementation (Up to 6 days) F5-INST-ARX-2000 S3 $15,000.00 0% $15,000.00 N/A N/A
ARX Installation: ARX-4000+ Implementation (Up to 7 days) F5-INST-ARX-4000+ S3 $20,000.00 0% $20,000.00 N/A N/A
FirePass Installation: FirePass Implementation (Up to 2 days) F5-INST-FP S3 $5,500.00 0% $5,500.00 N/A N/A
Enterprise Manager Installation: Enterprise Manager Implementation (Up to 2 days) F5-INST-EM S3 $5,500.00 0% $5,500.00 N/A N/A
Installation: After Hours, M-F 6PM-8AM or Weekends (Per associated installation/implementation SKU) F5-INST-OT S3 $1,500.00 0% $1,500.00 N/A N/A
Description Part Number
Discount
Category
List Price (USD)
Partner
Discount
Partner
Price
Standard
(12% of List Price)
Premium
(17% of List Price)
ARX Consulting: Statement-of-Work (20 Days) F5-CST-ARX-SOW-20 S2 $76,500.00 0% $76,500.00 N/A N/A
ARX Consulting: Statement-of-Work (40 Days) F5-CST-ARX-SOW-40 S2 $145,000.00 0% $145,000.00 N/A N/A
ARX Consulting: Statement-of-Work (60 Days) F5-CST-ARX-SOW-60 S2 $215,000.00 0% $215,000.00 N/A N/A
Consulting: 5-Day Package (1 round-trip) F5-CST-5 S2 $22,000.00 0% $22,000.00 N/A N/A
Consulting: 10-Day Package (2 round-trips) F5-CST-10 S2 $40,000.00 0% $40,000.00 N/A N/A
Consulting: 15-Day Package (3 round-trips) F5-CST-15 S2 $59,000.00 0% $59,000.00 N/A N/A
Consulting: 20-Day Package (4 round-trips) F5-CST-20 S2 $76,500.00 0% $76,500.00 N/A N/A
Consulting: Re-Certification (Per Unit; 1 round-trip) F5-CST-CERT NA $10,000.00 0% $10,000.00 N/A N/A
Consulting: Hardware Options Onsite (Per Unit) F5-CST-OPT NA $3,000.00 0% $3,000.00 N/A N/A
Consulting: Premium Hourly (M-F 6PM-8AM, Weekends) F5-CST-P S2 $475.00 0% $475.00 N/A N/A
Consulting: Standard Hourly (M-F 8AM-6PM) F5-CST-S S2 $375.00 0% $375.00 N/A N/A
Consulting: Travel Time Hourly F5-CST-T NA $100.00 0% $100.00 N/A N/A
Consulting: Travel & Expenses (Per Unit) F5-CST-TE-1 NA $250.00 0% $250.00 N/A N/A
Consulting: Travel & Expenses (Per Unit) F5-CST-TE-2 NA $1,000.00 0% $1,000.00 N/A N/A
Consulting: Best Practices Support F5-CST-BP S2 $175,000.00 0% $175,000.00 N/A N/A
Consulting: Project Manager (Hourly) F5-CST-PM S2 $200.00 0% $200.00 N/A N/A
Description Part Number
Discount
Category
List Price (USD)
Partner
Discount
Partner
Price
Standard
(12% of List Price)
Premium
(17% of List Price)
BIG-IP Training: Local Traffic Manager Essentials (ATC) 2 Days F5-TRG-BIG-LTM-ESS T $1,995.00 0% $1,995.00 N/A N/A
BIG-IP Training: Local Traffic Manager Advanced (ATC) 2 Days F5-TRG-BIG-LTM-ADV T $2,495.00 0% $2,495.00 N/A N/A
BIG-IP Training: Link Controller Essentials 2 Days F5-TRG-BIG-LC-ESS T $1,995.00 0% $1,995.00 N/A N/A
BIG-IP Training: Global Traffic Manager (ATC) 2 Days F5-TRG-BIG-GTM-IL T $1,995.00 0% $1,995.00 N/A N/A
BIG-IP Training: Application Security Manager Essentials 4 Days F5-TRG-BIG-ASM-ESS T $3,995.00 0% $3,995.00 N/A N/A
BIG-IP Training: ADN Architecting 2 Days F5-TRG-BIG-ARCH-IL T $2,495.00 0% $2,495.00 N/A N/A
BIG-IP Training: LTM Troubleshooting 2 Days F5-TRG-BIG-TRBL-INT2 T $1,995.00 0% $1,995.00 N/A N/A
Field Upgrade
BIG-IP
Global Training Services
Consulting - Custom Services
FirePass STD & PRE L1-3 Support
Virtual Edition Service List Price
STD & PRE L1-3 Support
Accessories
Factory Option
STD & PRE L1-3 Support
BIG-IP
VIPRION
STD & PRE L1-3 Support
Packaged Offering
Overtime
STD & PRE L1-3 SupportInstallation Services
Field Upgrade
Power Supplies
Factory Option
STD & PRE L1-3 SupportSoftware
Hardware Options
Service List PriceProfessional Services
ARX Consulting
Enterprise Manager
ARX
FIrePass
F5 Networks -- Confidential Page 4 of 5 Effective July 1st, 2010
F5 Networks
AMER Partners
Authorized Only
BIG-IP Training: iRule Configuration 3 Days F5-TRG-BIG-IRULE-CFG T $2,995.00 0% $2,995.00 N/A N/A
BIG-IP Training: Operations Admin 2 Days F5-TRG-BIG-OP-ADMIN T $1,495.00 0% $1,495.00 N/A N/A
ARX Training: Configuration & Administration 3 Days F5-TRG-ARX-CFG-IL T $2,995.00 0% $2,995.00 N/A N/A
ARX Training: Troubleshooting & Monitoring 2 Days F5-TRG-ARX-TRBL-IL T $1,995.00 0% $1,995.00 N/A N/A
FirePass Training: FirePass Essentials 3 Days F5-TRG-FP-ESS T $2,995.00 0% $2,995.00 N/A N/A
WebAccelerator Training: WebAccelerator Essentials 1 Day F5-TRG-WBA-ESS T $995.00 0% $995.00 N/A N/A
Training: Onsite (Any Combo) 2 Days F5-TRG-ONSITE-2 T $32,500.00 0% $32,500.00 N/A N/A
Training: Onsite (Any Combo) 3 Days F5-TRG-ONSITE-3 T $37,500.00 0% $37,500.00 N/A N/A
Training: Onsite (Any Combo) 4 Days F5-TRG-ONSITE-4 T $42,500.00 0% $42,500.00 N/A N/A
Training: Onsite (Any Combo) 5 Days F5-TRG-ONSITE-5 T $47,500.00 0% $47,500.00 N/A N/A
Training: Onsite (Any Combo) 10 Days F5-TRG-ONSITE-10 T $84,500.00 0% $84,500.00 N/A N/A
Description Part Number
Discount
Category
List Price (USD)
Partner
Discount
Partner
Price
Standard
(12% of List Price)
Premium
(17% of List Price)
VIPRION Service: Premium (Level 1-3) F5-SVC-VPR-PRE-L1-3 S 17% of List 0% Calculate N/A N/A
VIPRION Service: RMA 4-Hour Onsite F5-SVC-VPR-RMA4 S5 6% of List 0% Calculate N/A N/A
BIG-IP Service: Standard (Level 1-3) F5-SVC-BIG-STD-L1-3 S 12% of List 0% Calculate N/A N/A
BIG-IP Service: Premium (Level 1-3) F5-SVC-BIG-PRE-L1-3 S 17% of List 0% Calculate N/A N/A
BIG-IP Service: RMA 4-Hour Onsite F5-SVC-BIG-RMA4 S5 6% of List 0% Calculate N/A N/A
BIG-IP Service: Virtual Edition Standard (Level 1-3) F5-SVC-BIG-VE-STDL13 S 24% of List 0% Calculate N/A N/A
BIG-IP Service: Virtual Edition Premium (Level 1-3) F5-SVC-BIG-VE-PREL13 S 18% of List 0% Calculate N/A N/A
Enterprise Manager Service: Standard (Level 1-3) F5-SVC-EM-STD-L1-3 S 12% of List 0% Calculate N/A N/A
Enterprise Manager Service: Premium (Level 1-3) F5-SVC-EM-PRE-L1-3 S 17% of List 0% Calculate N/A N/A
Enterprise Manager Service: RMA 4-Hour Onsite F5-SVC-EM-RMA4 S5 6% of List 0% Calculate N/A N/A
ARX Service: Standard (Level 1-3) F5-SVC-ARX-STD-L1-3 S 8.0% of List 0% Calculate N/A N/A
ARX Service: Premium (Level 1-3) F5-SVC-ARX-PRE-L1-3 S 10.0% of List 0% Calculate N/A N/A
ARX Service: RMA 4-Hour Onsite F5-SVC-ARX-RMA4 S5 6% of List 0% Calculate N/A N/A
DM Service: Standard (Level 1-3) F5-SVC-DM-STD-L1-3 S 15.0% of List 0% Calculate N/A N/A
DM Service: Premium (Level 1-3) F5-SVC-DM-PRE-L1-3 S 20.0% of List 0% Calculate N/A N/A
FirePass Service: Standard (Level 1-3) F5-SVC-FP-STD-L1-3 S 12% of List 0% Calculate N/A N/A
FirePass Service: Premium (Level 1-3) F5-SVC-FP-PRE-L1-3 S 17% of List 0% Calculate N/A N/A
FirePass Service: RMA 4-Hour Onsite F5-SVC-FP-RMA4 S5 6% of List 0% Calculate N/A N/A
FirePass Service: Virtual Edition Standard (Level 1-3) F5-SVC-FP-VE-STDL13 S 24% of List 0% Calculate N/A N/A
FirePass Service: Virtual Edition Premium (Level 1-3) F5-SVC-FP-VE-PREL13 S 18% of List 0% Calculate N/A N/A
Service: Lapsed Service Fee F5-SVC-LAPSED-FEE NA $2,000.00 0% $2,000.00 N/A N/A
Service: RMA Time & Materials (Per Unit) F5-SVC-RMA-FEE NA $10,000.00 0% $10,000.00 N/A N/A
Discount CAT PD = 0%
Discount CAT PD = 0%
Discount CAT P4D = 0%
Discount CAT P2D = 0%
Discount CAT A = 0%
Discount CAT H = 0%
Discount CAT S3 = 0%
Discount CAT S2 = 0%
Discount CAT T = 0%
Discount CAT S = 0%
Discount CAT S5 = 0%
Notes:
Serviceable Items Summary
Professional Services Summary
Training:
FirePass
Data Solutions
All installation/implementation SKU's will be delivered at a single location on consecutive business days; includes one round-trip travel plus travel expenses for all 5 day or less offerings.  (Two round-trips are allowed for 7 day offerings.)
All installation/implementation SKU's will be delivered during standard hours; 8:00am - 6:00pm; if after-hours/weekend work is required, please quote overtime SKU F5-INST-OT.
Packaged Offering
WebAccelerator
VIPRION
Discount Categories:
Base platforms and software add-on's (F5-ADD part numbers) require the purchase of a separate service part number to receive support.
Traffic Management
Hardware Options:
Enterprise Management
SSL Acceleration:
Security Solutions
Data Solutions
Data Solutions
Service RMA:
STD & PRE L1-3 SupportStandard, Premium, & 4-Hour RMA Annual Customer Support Agreements (All Base Systems & Software Add-On's)
FirePass
Fees
BIG-IP
Enterprise Manager
All product migrations from F5 or 3rd-party hardware must be scoped and cannot be performed with a installation/implementation SKU.
New part numbers, changed part numbers, price changes, part number description changes, etc. are highlighted in yellow.
All installation/implementation SKU's encompass only predefined deliverables; contact your F5 PS Sales Representative for more information.
There is a 1-to-1 relationship between serviceable product part numbers and service partners. When quoting, there must be a service line item for each serviceable product part number.
Hardware options will receive support as long as a valid support agreement is in place for the corresponding base platform that it is installed on.
Hardware options part numbers (Factory Option F5-OPT and Field Upgrade F5-UPG) do not require the purchase of a separate service part number to receive support.
Installation:
Factory Options must be purchased with a base platform and be installed at the factory.  Field Upgrades can be purchased separately and/or installed in the field.
Service L1-3:
Consulting
Service list price is calculated as % of F5 product list price.
F5 Networks -- Confidential Page 5 of 5 Effective July 1st, 2010